
MEETING DELLE CENTO TORRI 2013
Coppa GIOVANNI CIPRIANO

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Esordienti B Maschi
Finale

Serie 1
1 7 FERRARA Mattia 2002 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 43.09
2 4 OGGERI Enrico 2003 ITA Libertas Ivrea Nuoto asd 43.74
3 3 NOCITI Alessandro 2002 ITA Pol UISP River Borgaro 44.72
4 5 BERGATTO Guglielmo 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 45.91
5 8 PIETROCOLA David 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 47.23
6 1 UCCHEDDU Marco 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 47.50
7 6 DI GENNARO Renato 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 48.58
8 2 LAZZARONE Matteo 2002 ITA Pol.Sportevolution - Asti 48.70
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Serie 2
1 2 SCIUTTO Giovanni 2002 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 43.66
2 5 AICARDO Jacopo 2002 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 46.43
3 6 PRECISANO Lorenzo 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 46.73
4 3 GHIONE Enrico 2003 ITA Pol.Sportevolution - Asti 48.36
5 8 MINIERO Agostino 2002 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 48.38
6 1 MARINO Edoardo 2002 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 49.07
7 4 FORMICONI Lorenzo 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 49.17
8 7 ROBERTO Riccardo 2003 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 51.77
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Serie 3
1 1 SCOLA Riccardo 2002 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 46.17
2 4 MASSEROTTI Andrea 2003 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 47.80
3 6 FAGGION Lorenzo 2003 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 48.14
4 2 PAGLIUGHI Giacomo 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 51.01
5 5 BIGGI Edoardo 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 52.65
6 8 BENZA Lorenzo 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 54.08
7 7 TILOCCA Giovanni 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 55.36

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 ZUNCHEDDU Ach 2003 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano SQ
Falsa partenza
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Serie 4
1 2 ZUDDAS Riccardo 2002 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 49.05
2 8 CURTI Matteo 2003 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 50.86
3 1 GALLEANI Ludovico Curio 2003 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 54.44
4 6 ROA' Christian 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 54.52
5 5 BONAFEDE Elia 2003 ITA Derthona Nuoto 55.02
6 4 VERDOIA Edoardo 2003 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 55.55
7 3 CARLUCCI Marco 2003 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 55.57
8 7 NEGRO Nicolo' Giuseppe 2003 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 57.65
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Serie 5
1 5 NANI Alfredo Arturo 2003 ITA Pol UISP River Borgaro 51.69
2 3 BRICHETTO Edoardo 2003 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 57.20
3 4 DE MARTINO Alessandro 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 57.62
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MEETING DELLE CENTO TORRI 2013
Coppa GIOVANNI CIPRIANO

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Esordienti B Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

Esordienti B Maschi 2003
1 OGGERI Enrico 2003 ITA Libertas Ivrea Nuoto asd 43.74
2 MASSEROTTI Andrea 2003 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 47.80
3 FAGGION Lorenzo 2003 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 48.14
4 GHIONE Enrico 2003 ITA Pol.Sportevolution - Asti 48.36
5 CURTI Matteo 2003 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 50.86
6 PAGLIUGHI Giacomo 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 51.01
7 NANI Alfredo Arturo 2003 ITA Pol UISP River Borgaro 51.69
8 ROBERTO Riccardo 2003 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 51.77
9 BIGGI Edoardo 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 52.65

10 BENZA Lorenzo 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 54.08
11 GALLEANI Ludovico Curio 2003 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 54.44
12 ROA' Christian 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 54.52
13 BONAFEDE Elia 2003 ITA Derthona Nuoto 55.02
14 TILOCCA Giovanni 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 55.36
15 VERDOIA Edoardo 2003 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 55.55
16 CARLUCCI Marco 2003 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 55.57
17 BRICHETTO Edoardo 2003 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 57.20
18 DE MARTINO Alessandro 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 57.62
19 NEGRO Nicolo' Giuseppe 2003 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 57.65

NON CLASSIFICATI

ZUNCHEDDU Ach 2003 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano SQ
Falsa partenza

Esordienti B Maschi 2002
1 FERRARA Mattia 2002 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 43.09
2 SCIUTTO Giovanni 2002 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 43.66
3 NOCITI Alessandro 2002 ITA Pol UISP River Borgaro 44.72
4 BERGATTO Guglielmo 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 45.91
5 SCOLA Riccardo 2002 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 46.17
6 AICARDO Jacopo 2002 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 46.43
7 PRECISANO Lorenzo 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 46.73
8 PIETROCOLA David 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 47.23
9 UCCHEDDU Marco 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 47.50

10 MINIERO Agostino 2002 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 48.38
11 DI GENNARO Renato 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 48.58
12 LAZZARONE Matteo 2002 ITA Pol.Sportevolution - Asti 48.70
13 ZUDDAS Riccardo 2002 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 49.05
14 MARINO Edoardo 2002 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 49.07
15 FORMICONI Lorenzo 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 49.17
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